Inoréa Automation & Industry
9 rue du Lugan
33130 BEGLES
FREQUENCY INVERTER VFR-013
QUICK START GUIDE
Version 1.0 18/10/2017  http://www.inorea.com

section
input
Electrical
current
output
Cable
section
output
Size
(KW) (V) (A) (A) (mm²) (A)  H/L/P (mm)
VFR-013-M2-0K4 0.4
220
±10%
5.4 10 1.5 2.5 1.5
142/85/123
VFR-013-M2-0K75 0.75
220
±10%
8.2 10 2.5 4 1.5
VFR-013-M2-1K5 1.5
220
±10%
14 16 2.5 7 2.5 152/101/128
Reference

section
input
Electrical
current
output
Cable
section
output
Size
(KW) (V) (A) (A) (mm²) (A)  H/L/P (mm)
VFR-013-T4-0K4 0.4
380
±10%
2 4 1.5 1.2 1.5
152/101/128
VFR-013-T4-0K75 0.75
380
±10%
4.3 6 1.5 2.5 1.5
VFR-013-T4-1K5 1.5
380
±10%
5 10 2.5 3.8 2.5
VFR-013-T4-2K2 2.2
380
±10%
5.8 10 2.5 5.1 2.5
Version 1.0 18/10/2017  http://www.inorea.com